OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 73 16,41 4,4485 85,0000
2 53 11,99 4,4204 84,4620

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,37

COMPETITOR
# Name

24 GAJ, Agata
33 GOLAB, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 11,57 7,0873 85,0000
2 81 12,35 6,5587 78,6605
3 76 14,63 5,1948 62,3028
4 60 12,14 4,9423 59,2749
5 77 16,07 4,7915 57,4663
6 7 17,95 4,2897 51,4475
7 64 15,02 4,2610 51,1032
8 73 17,70 4,1243 49,4639
9 71 19,07 3,7231 44,6525
10 58 15,76 3,6802 44,1378
11 65 18,45 3,5230 42,2528
12 66 19,48 3,3881 40,6344
13 30 16,66 1,8007 21,5966
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,54
73,30
69,74
67,61
60,53
60,12
58,19
52,53
51,93
49,71
47,81
25,41

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16

8
41
23
26

1
44
11
45
20
39
40
10

4

2

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
BURZEC, Wieslaw
BERES, Krzysztof
BURY, Dawid

WOLEK, Krzysztof
NOGA, Tadeusz
RUDNICKA, Olga
TURAKIEWICZ, Leszek
MOMOT, Krzysztof
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
ZOtADZ, Dawid
TABASZEWSKA, Agnieszka
SOCHA, Marcin
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
WOJCIK, Mariusz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 81 9,71 8,3419 85,0000
2 67 10,75 6,2326 63,5067
3 73 12,67 5,7616 58,7083
4 77 13,68 5,6287 57,3532
5 75 13,48 5,5638 56,6924
6 7 14,23 54111 55,1365
7 65 12,62 5,1917 52,9008
8 67 13,03 5,1420 52,3942
9 71 14,30 4,9650 50,5913
10 75 16,35 4,5872 46,7409
11 63 15,05 4,1860 42,6538
12 69 16,59 4,1591 42,3795
13 52 12,52 4,1534 42,3206
14 39 9,44 4,1314 42,0965
15 77 20,73 3,7144 37,8481
16 60 17,51 3,4266 34,9155
17 61 19,88 3,0684 31,2656
18 79 26,88 2,9390 29,9468
19 71 24,88 2,8537 29,0778
20 54 19,13 2,8228 28,7628
21 46 16,30 2,8221 28,7557
22 63 25,30 2,4901 25,3731
23 38 16,16 2,3515 23,9605
24 52 22,74 2,2867 23,3005
25 4 22,84 0,1751 1,7845
26 0 17,69 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,71
69,07
67,47
66,70
64,87
62,24
61,64
59,52
54,99
50,18
49,86
49,79
49,53
44,53
41,08
36,78
35,23
34,21
33,84
33,83
29,85
28,19
27,41

2,10
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30
37
29

7
17
22
25
42
35
15

9
32
38
43
18
21
27
12

5

3
14

6
19
36
13
31

Name

SZCZESNY, Bartosz
BOROWY, Robert
SAAR, Sebastian
GUTWINSKI, Wojciech
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
SKOUPY, Jakub
CZARNECKI, Rafat
JURKOWSKI, Adam
NOWAK, Marcin
GORKA, Tadeusz
DUDA, Mariusz
RAWSKI, Maciej
ZABAWA, Maciej
JURKOWSKI, Marcin
BEKIER, Piotr
HERMAN, tukasz
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
PILCH, Janusz
PIKUL, Adam
WOJCIK, Jakub
JARZEBINSKI, Pawet
PUTSEYOU, Anatol
SOLTYS, Maciej
KOCHAN, Grzegorz
OLUBIEC, Piotr
TUSINSKI, Kamil
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 69 43,60 1,5826 135,0000
2 0 26,77 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

24 GAJ, Agata
33 GOLAB, Tadeusz

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 119 28,14 4,2289 135,0000
2 114 28,82 3,9556 126,2763
3 97 32,44 2,9901 95,4557
4 92 33,14 2,7761 88,6230
5 113 44,30 2,5508 81,4302
6 92 37,72 2,4390 77,8623
7 95 43,34 2,1920 69,9754
8 80 42,75 1,8713 59,7399
9 67 37,82 1,7715 56,5541
10 100 59,75 1,6736 53,4285
11 35 33,11 1,0571 33,7458
12 37 39,86 0,9282 29,6330
13 33 43,60 0,7569 24,1623
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,54
70,71
65,65
60,32
57,68
51,83
44,25
41,89
39,58
25,00
21,95
17,90

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

23
16

8
41

1
10
40
20
39
45
44
26
11

2

4

Name

BURY, Dawid

MUNIAK, Maciej
BURZEC, Wieslaw
BERES, Krzysztof
NOGA, Tadeusz
SOCHA, Marcin
TABASZEWSKA, Agnieszka
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
ZOtADZ, Dawid
MOMOT, Krzysztof
RUDNICKA, Olga
WOLEK, Krzysztof
TURAKIEWICZ, Leszek
WOJCIK, Mariusz
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 105 21,02 4,9952 135,0000
2 117 28,54 4,0995 110,7922
3 105 30,58 3,4336 92,7959
4 82 26,12 3,1394 84,8434
5 92 32,52 2,8290 76,4565
6 92 33,69 2,7308 73,8013
7 105 38,84 2,7034 73,0613
8 81 38,93 2,0807 56,2313
9 115 57,58 1,9972 53,9763
10 58 29,37 1,9748 53,3705
11 98 51,09 1,9182 51,8403
12 48 29,65 1,6189 43,7516
13 68 45,88 1,4821 40,0555
14 62 42,29 1,4661 39,6215
15 53 38,47 1,3777 37,2332
16 47 34,98 1,3436 36,3124
17 53 41,38 1,2808 34,6149
18 62 56,08 1,1056 29,8786
19 68 61,81 1,1001 29,7322
20 32 31,43 1,0181 27,5158
21 41 53,91 0,7605 20,5538
22 21 39,73 0,5286 14,2849
23 17 58,37 0,2912 7,8711
24 0 62,53 0,0000 0,0000
25 0 34,71 0,0000 0,0000
26 0 53,01 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,07
68,74
62,85
56,63
54,67
54,12
41,65
39,98
39,53
38,40
32,41
29,67
29,35
27,58
26,90
25,64
22,13
22,02
20,38
15,23
10,58

5,83
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30
35

7
38
37

9
29
21
12
25

5
43

3
42
15
32
36
31
18
17
13
19

6
14
22
27

Name

SZCZESNY, Bartosz
NOWAK, Marcin
GUTWINSKI, Wojciech
ZABAWA, Maciej
BOROWY, Robert
DUDA, Mariusz
SAAR, Sebastian
HERMAN, tukasz
PILCH, Janusz
CZARNECKI, Rafat
PIKUL, Adam
JURKOWSKI, Marcin
WOJCIK, Jakub
JURKOWSKI, Adam
GORKA, Tadeusz
RAWSKI, Maciej
KOCHAN, Grzegorz
TUSINSKI, Kamil
BEKIER, Piotr
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
OLUBIEC, Piotr
SOLTYS, Maciej
PUTSEYOU, Anatol
JARZEBINSKI, Pawet
SKOUPY, Jakub
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 8,02 5,4863 45,0000
2 41 12,17 3,3689 27,6330

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
61,41

COMPETITOR
# Name

33 GOLAB, Tadeusz
24 GAJ, Agata

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 5,41 7,9482 45,0000
2 43 5,88 7,3129 41,4031
3 45 6,49 6,9337 39,2563
4 39 7,01 5,6635 31,4984
5 41 7,67 5,3455 30,2642
6 43 8,07 5,3284 30,1673
7 39 7,41 5,2632 29,7980
8 43 8,69 4,9482 28,0150
9 41 8,44 4,8578 27,5032
10 39 8,28 4,7101 26,6671
11 35 9,02 3,8803 21,9686
12 24 6,52 3,6810 20,8403
13 30 8,63 3,4762 19,6812
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,01
87,24
70,00
67,25
67,04
66,22
62,26
61,12
59,26
48,82
46,31
43,74

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

23
16
41

1
20

8
44
11
40
26
45
39
10

4

2

Name

BURY, Dawid

MUNIAK, Maciej
BERES, Krzysztof
NOGA, Tadeusz
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
BURZEC, Wieslaw
RUDNICKA, Olga
TURAKIEWICZ, Leszek
TABASZEWSKA, Agnieszka
WOLEK, Krzysztof
MOMOT, Krzysztof
ZOtADZ, Dawid
SOCHA, Marcin
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
WOJCIK, Mariusz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 5,12 7,6172 45,0000
2 41 5,68 7,3477 43,4078
3 45 6,55 6,8702 40,5872
4 43 7,09 6,0649 35,8294
5 41 7,14 5,7423 33,9237
6 43 7,66 5,6136 33,1633
7 43 8,25 5,2121 30,7916
8 43 8,27 5,1995 30,7171
9 45 9,35 4,8128 28,4327
10 45 9,39 4,7923 28,3116
11 41 8,80 4,6591 27,5245
12 35 7,76 4,5103 26,6455
13 43 10,78 3,9889 23,5650
14 35 8,88 3,9414 23,2848
15 24 6,41 3,7441 22,1193
16 43 11,93 3,6044 21,2934
17 37 10,68 3,4644 20,4667
18 24 7,84 3,0612 18,0848
19 24 7,93 3,0265 17,8795
20 37 13,23 2,7967 16,5219
21 26 9,34 2,7837 16,4454
22 31 12,50 2,4800 14,6511
23 37 16,56 2,2343 13,1996
24 35 23,33 1,5002 8,8628
25 20 13,66 1,4641 8,6496
26 11 7,71 1,4267 8,4286

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,46
90,19
79,62
75,39
73,70
68,43
68,26
63,18
62,91
61,17
59,21
52,37
51,74
49,15
47,32
45,48
40,19
39,73
36,72
36,55
32,56
29,33
19,70
19,22
18,73

COMPETITOR

#

43
30
29
35

9
25
17

7
12
18
14
32
22
27
38

3
37
15
42
19
31
13

5
21

6
36

Name

JURKOWSKI, Marcin
SZCZESNY, Bartosz
SAAR, Sebastian
NOWAK, Marcin
DUDA, Mariusz
CZARNECKI, Rafat
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
GUTWINSKI, Wojciech
PILCH, Janusz
BEKIER, Piotr
JARZEBINSKI, Pawet
RAWSKI, Maciej
SKOUPY, Jakub
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
ZABAWA, Maciej
WOJCIK, Jakub
BOROWY, Robert
GORKA, Tadeusz
JURKOWSKI, Adam
SOLTYS, Maciej
TUSINSKI, Kamil
OLUBIEC, Piotr
PIKUL, Adam
HERMAN, tukasz
PUTSEYOQOU, Anatol
KOCHAN, Grzegorz
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 18,89 2,6469 60,0000
2 26 12,49 2,0817 47,1872

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,65

COMPETITOR
# Name

24 GAJ, Agata
33 GOLAB, Tadeusz

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 10,55 5,2133 60,0000
2 48 10,17 4,7198 54,3202
3 52 11,28 4,6099 53,0561
4 52 11,69 4,4482 51,1953
5 48 10,83 4,4321 51,0098
6 56 12,69 4,4129 50,7887
7 40 9,60 4,1667 47,9545
8 56 13,56 4,1298 47,5302
9 52 19,99 2,6013 29,9386
10 41 17,05 2,4047 27,6758
11 29 13,63 21277 24,4874
12 28 13,70 2,0438 23,5222
13 54 28,85 1,8718 21,5421
14 22 16,18 1,3597 15,6489
15 19 21,00 0,9048 10,4130

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,53
88,43
85,33
85,02
84,65
79,92
79,22
49,90
46,13
40,81
39,20
35,90
26,08
17,35

COMPETITOR

#

41
23
39

8
44
26
16
20
40
11

1
10

4
45

2

Name

BERES, Krzysztof
BURY, Dawid
ZOtADZ, Dawid
BURZEC, Wieslaw
RUDNICKA, Olga
WOLEK, Krzysztof
MUNIAK, Maciej
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
TABASZEWSKA, Agnieszka
TURAKIEWICZ, Leszek
NOGA, Tadeusz
SOCHA, Marcin
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
MOMOT, Krzysztof
WOJCIK, Mariusz

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 9,19 6,5288 60,0000
2 58 9,05 6,4088 58,8972
3 52 9,72 5,3498 49,1646
4 50 10,02 4,9900 45,8583
5 56 11,39 4,9166 45,1835
6 50 10,29 4,8591 44,6550
7 52 10,77 4,8282 44,3714
8 56 11,82 4,7377 43,5398
9 45 11,14 4,0395 37,1230
10 45 11,34 3,9683 36,4683
11 48 13,31 3,6063 33,1420
12 60 17,50 3,4286 31,5086
13 37 11,45 3,2314 29,6969
14 60 18,93 3,1696 29,1284
15 48 15,19 3,1600 29,0402
16 50 16,13 3,0998 28,4873
17 50 17,94 2,7871 25,6132
18 39 14,50 2,6897 24,7179
19 48 18,17 2,6417 24,2774
20 39 14,84 2,6280 24,1516
21 37 14,10 2,6241 24,1156
22 41 16,28 2,5184 23,1443
23 35 14,60 2,3973 22,0308
24 24 14,69 1,6338 15,0143
25 35 29,47 1,1876 10,9145
26 18 20,27 0,8880 8,1608

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,16
81,94
76,43
75,31
74,43
73,95
72,57
61,87
60,78
55,24
52,51
49,49
48,55
48,40
47,48
42,69
41,20
40,46
40,25
40,19
38,57
36,72
25,02
18,19
13,60

COMPETITOR

#

25
30
37
43
35
29

9

7
32
14
42
17
38
12
13

3
19
15

5
31
22
18
21
36

6
27

Name

CZARNECKI, Rafat
SZCZESNY, Bartosz
BOROWY, Robert
JURKOWSKI, Marcin
NOWAK, Marcin
SAAR, Sebastian
DUDA, Mariusz
GUTWINSKI, Wojciech
RAWSKI, Maciej
JARZEBINSKI, Pawet
JURKOWSKI, Adam
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
ZABAWA, Maciej
PILCH, Janusz
OLUBIEC, Piotr
WOJCIK, Jakub
SOLTYS, Maciej
GORKA, Tadeusz
PIKUL, Adam
TUSINSKI, Kamil
SKOUPY, Jakub
BEKIER, Piotr
HERMAN, tukasz
KOCHAN, Grzegorz
PUTSEYOQOU, Anatol
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 137 39,27 3,4887 160,0000
2 134 49,01 2,734 125,3951

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,37

COMPETITOR
# Name

33 GOLAB, Tadeusz
24 GAJ, Agata

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 25,24 6,1807 160,0000
2 149 32,37 4,6030 119,1594
3 148 33,76 4,3839 113,4865
4 142 35,40 4,0113 103,8412
5 154 40,77 3,7773 97,7833
6 138 36,73 3,7571 97,2619
7 130 36,00 3,6111 93,4815
8 150 42,08 3,5646 92,2785
9 120 34,24 3,5047 90,7261
10 148 45,36 3,2628 84,4643
11 134 41,64 3,2181 83,3065
12 133 41,65 3,1933 82,6649
13 142 51,81 2,7408 70,9512
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 58,79 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,47
70,93
64,90
61,11
60,79
58,43
57,67
56,70
52,79
52,07
51,67
44,34

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16
41

8
23
40
26
44
11
20
45
39

1
10

4

2

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
BERES, Krzysztof
BURZEC, Wieslaw
BURY, Dawid
TABASZEWSKA, Agnieszka
WOLEK, Krzysztof
RUDNICKA, Olga
TURAKIEWICZ, Leszek
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
MOMOT, Krzysztof
ZOtADZ, Dawid
NOGA, Tadeusz
SOCHA, Marcin
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
WOJCIK, Mariusz

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 20,31 7,6809 160,0000
2 148 26,27 5,6338 117,3564
3 142 28,69 4,9495 103,1011
4 125 28,37 4,4061 91,7817
5 101 23,55 4,2887 89,3379
6 116 27,68 4,1908 87,2966
7 131 34,90 3,7536 78,1900
8 144 39,05 3,6876 76,8151
9 140 38,13 3,6716 76,4833
10 138 38,42 3,5919 74,8216
11 101 32,21 3,1357 65,3185
12 144 49,74 2,8951 60,3062
13 114 40,71 2,8003 58,3323
14 102 37,01 2,7560 57,4099
15 110 43,29 2,5410 52,9310
16 140 55,15 2,5385 52,8796
17 97 40,89 2,3722 49,4151
18 138 58,55 2,3570 49,0973
19 143 61,42 2,3282 48,4989
20 95 47,34 2,0068 41,8023
21 146 82,56 1,7684 36,8374
22 105 66,50 1,5789 32,8907
23 117 75,57 1,5482 32,2509
24 71 47,20 1,5042 31,3344
25 59 56,30 1,0480 21,8298
26 6 36,18 0,1658 3,4545

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,35
64,44
57,36
55,84
54,56
48,87
48,01
47,80
46,76
40,82
37,69
36,46
35,88
33,08
33,05
30,88
30,69
30,31
26,13
23,02
20,56
20,16
19,58
13,64

2,16

COMPETITOR

#

30
35
25
37
43
38
42
32
22
29

9
15
36
17
13
19
27

5
12
14
18
21
31

N O W

Name

SZCZESNY, Bartosz
NOWAK, Marcin
CZARNECKI, Rafat
BOROWY, Robert
JURKOWSKI, Marcin
ZABAWA, Maciej
JURKOWSKI, Adam
RAWSKI, Maciej
SKOUPY, Jakub
SAAR, Sebastian
DUDA, Mariusz
GORKA, Tadeusz
KOCHAN, Grzegorz
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
OLUBIEC, Piotr
SOLTYS, Maciej
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
PIKUL, Adam

PILCH, Janusz
JARZEBINSKI, Pawet
BEKIER, Piotr
HERMAN, tukasz
TUSINSKI, Kamil
WOJCIK, Jakub
PUTSEYOU, Anatol
GUTWINSKI, Wojciech

Page 1




PUCHAR WAWELSKIEGO SMOKA 19.03.2017
Printed marzec 20, 2017 at 18:36

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name
28 Standard WERTEPNY, Dariusz
34 Standard KOSINSKI, Tomasz

2 Disqualifications
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